Performance Overview for | on case Rebecca

@ Human

Fields :
patients’
The following table summarizes your performance on each section of the case, whether you by w

completed that section or not.

Time spent: 2dy 3hr 10min 4sec

Status: Submitted

Your Time
Case Section Performance Details
Score spent

Total Score

History

Physical
exams

Key findings
organization

Problem
statement

Diagnosis

Management
plan

Exercises

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

95%

96%

94%

100%

100%
(of
scored
items
only)

56min
54sec

34min
14sec

5min 6sec

27min
14sec

12sec

1dy 20min
25sec

2min 9sec

119 questions asked, 21 correct, 1 missed relative to the
case's list

59 exams performed, 13 correct, 1 partially correct, 0 missed
relative to the case's list

8 findings listed; 7 listed by the case

112 words long; the case's was 57 words

324 words long; the case's was 219 words

1 of 1 correct (of scored items only)



