Performance Overview for on case Rebecca Fields



The following table summarizes your performance on each section of the case, whether you completed that section or not.

Time spent: 2dy 3hr 10min 4sec Status: Submitted

Case Section	Status	Your Score	Time spent	Performance Details
Total Score		95 %		
History	Done	96 %	56min 54sec	119 questions asked, 21 correct, 1 missed relative to the case's list
Physical exams	Done	94 %	34min 14sec	59 exams performed, 13 correct, 1 partially correct, 0 missed relative to the case's list
Key findings organization	Done		5min 6sec	8 findings listed; 7 listed by the case
Problem statement	Done		27min 14sec	112 words long; the case's was 57 words
Diagnosis	Done	100%	12sec	
Management plan	Done		1dy 20min 25sec	324 words long; the case's was 219 words
Exercises	Done	100% (of scored items only)	2min 9sec	1 of 1 correct (of scored items only)

Attempt: 2767304

Report generated on 5/28/2023, 10:08:02 PM America/Denver